TS-119/ TS-219
Turbo NAS
Processor
．Marvell 6281 1.2GHz
Memory
．512MB DDRII RAM, 16MB Flash
HDD Capacity
．TS-119: 1 x 3.5" SATA I/II HDD,

• Client PC: Intel® Core™2 Quad 2.34GHz CPU, 2GB RAM, NVIDIA nForce Networking Controller, Windows Vista 32-Bit SP1
• Testing Method: Connect the TS-119/219 and PC to switch, upload/download 3GB file, FTP program: FileZilla 3.1.5
TS-119
TS-219
Low Power Consumption
TS-119 (Sleep mode)
TS-119 (In operation)
PC server
5 W
13 W
TS-219 (Sleep mode)
TS-219 (In operation)
5 W
21 W
TS-109 series
UPUP100%100%
UPUP160%160%
UPUP70%70%
UPUP150%150%
UPUP100%100%
UPUP200%200%
UPUP200%200%
UPUP50%50%
for SMB, SOHO and Home Users
The TS-119 and TS-219 Turbo NAS are QNAP’s next generation one-bay
and two-bay Turbo NAS series with iSCSI, especially designed for small
business and home users who are eager for a NAS of outstanding